Southeast Ark Behavioral Healthcare System, Inc.
Delta Counseling Associates, Inc.

Ozark Guidance Center, Inc.

Harbor House, Inc.

Life Strategies Counseling, Inc.

Ozark Guidance Center, Inc.

Centers for Youth & Families

Ozark Guidance Center, Inc.
Delta Counseling Associates, Inc.

Centers for Youth & Families

Newhaven Counseling and Health (South Ark Regional Health Center, Inc.)
The Point Outpatient Behavioral Health Services
Ozark Guidance Center, Inc.

Delta Counseling Associates, Inc.

Ouachita Behavioral Health and Wellness
Arisa Health (Mid-South Health Systems, Inc.)
Counseling Associates

United Methodist Children’s Home

Centers for Youth & Families

Southeast Ark Behavioral Healthcare System, Inc.

The Point Outpatient Behavioral Health Services

Newhaven Counseling and Health (South Ark Regional Health Center, Inc.)
Conway County Community Services

Counseling Associates
Life Strategies Counseling, Inc.

Arisa Health (Mid-South Health Systems, Inc.)

Hospital
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United Methodist Behavioral Health Systems, Inc. dba Methodist Behavioral

870-673-1633
870-364-6471
479-750-2020
479-785-4083
866-972-1268
479-750-2020
601-666-8686
479-750-2020
870-226-5856
601-666-8686
870-862-7921
800-880-3322
479-750-2020

870-265-3808
870-246-4123
800-356-3035
501-206-0831

877-778-1197 or

501-803-3388
601-666-8686

870-534-1834
800-880-3322
870-862-7921
501-354-4589
501-354-1561
866-972-1268
800-356-3035

877-778-1197 or
501-803-3388

sabhs.org
deltacounseling.org
ozarkguidance.org
recoveryhhi.org
Iscihelp.com
ozarkguidance.org
cfyf.org
ozarkguidance.org
deltacounseling.org
cfyf.org
sarhc.org

pinnaclepointehospital.com
ozarkguidance.org

deltacounseling.org
obhaw.org
arisahealth.org
caiinc.org
methodistfamily.org

cfyf.org
sabhs.org
pinnaclepointehospital.com
sarhc.org
csiyouth.com

caiinc.org
Iscihelp.com

mshs.org
methodistfamily.org



Harbor House, Inc.

United Methodist Behavioral Health Systems, Inc. dba Methodist Behavioral
Hospital

Western Ark Counseling and Guidance Center

Life Strategies Counseling, Inc.

Arisa Health (Mid-South Health Systems, Inc.)
Arisa Health (Mid-South Health Systems, Inc.)
The Point Outpatient Behavioral Health Services

Delta Counseling Associates, Inc.

Centers for Youth & Families

Delta Counseling Associates, Inc.

The Point Outpatient Behavioral Health Services

Conway County Community Services
Counseling Associates

Harbor House, Inc.

The Point Outpatient Behavioral Health Services

United Methodist Behavioral Health Systems, Inc. dba Methodist Behavioral
Hospital
Conway County Community Services

Harbor House, Inc.
Western Ark Counseling and Guidance Center

Arisa Health (Mid-South Health Systems, Inc.)
Life Strategies Counseling, Inc.

Ouachita Behavioral Health and Wellness

The Point Outpatient Behavioral Health Services
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479-785-4083

877-778-1197
501-803-3388

479-452-6650 or

479-452-6655
866-972-1268

800-382-3117
800-382-3117
800-880-3322

870-382-4001
601-666-8686
870-367-2461
800-880-3322

501-354-4589
501-336-8300
479-785-4083
800-880-3322

877-778-1197 or

501-803-3388
501-354-4589

479-785-4083

479-452-6650 or

479-452-6655
800-592-9503

866-972-1268
501-624-7111
800-880-3322

recoveryhhi.org
methodistfamily.org

wacgc.org

Iscihelp.com
mshs.org
mshs.org

pinnaclepointehospital.com

deltacounseling.org
cfyf.org
deltacounseling.org
pinnaclepointehospital.com

csiyouth.com
caiinc.org
recoveryhhi.org
pinnaclepointehospital.com

methodistfamily.org

csiyouth.com
recoveryhhi.org
wacgc.org

mshs.org
Iscihelp.com
obhaw.org
pinnaclepointehospital.com



United Methodist Behavioral Health Systems, Inc. dba Methodist Behavioral
Hospital

Southeast Ark Behavioral Healthcare System, Inc.
The Point Outpatient Behavioral Health Services

Life Strategies, Inc.
Arisa Health (Mid-South Health Systems, Inc.)
Southwest Ark Counseling & Mental Health Center

Ouachita Behavioral Health and Wellness
Southwest Ark Counseling & Mental Health Center

Life Strategies Counseling, Inc.
Arisa Health (Mid-South Health Systems, Inc.)
The Point Outpatient Behavioral Health Services

United Methodist Behavioral Health Systems, Inc. dba Methodist Behavioral
Hospital

Arisa Health (Mid-South Health Systems, Inc.)
Life Strategies Counseling, Inc.

Arisa Health (Mid-South Health Systems, Inc.)
Southeast Ark Behavioral Healthcare System, Inc.

The Point Outpatient Behavioral Health Services

Conway County Community Services
Counseling Associates
Southwest Ark Counseling & Mental Health Center

Arisa Health (Mid-South Health Systems, Inc.)
Arisa Health (Mid-South Health Systems, Inc.)
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877-778-1197
501-803-3388

870-942-5101

800-880-3322

866-972-1268

800-356-3035
800-652-9166

501-332-5236
800-652-9166

866-972-1268
800-592-9503
800-880-3322

877-778-1197
501-803-3388

800-592-9503
866-972-1268
800-592-9503

870-534-1834
or
870-534-1880
800-880-3322

501-354-4589
479-754-8610
800-652-9166

800-356-3035
800-382-3117

methodistfamily.org

sabhs.org
pinnaclepointehospital.com

Iscihelp.com

mshs.org
swacmhc.com

obhaw.org
swacmhc.com

Iscihelp.com
mshs.org
pinnaclepointehospital.com

methodistfamily.org

mshs.org
Iscihelp.com

mshs.org
sabhs.org

pinnaclepointehospital.com

csiyouth.com
caiinc.org
swacmhc.com

mshs.org
mshs.org



Southeast Ark Behavioral Healthcare System, Inc.
Southwest Ark Counseling & Mental Health Center

Harbor House, Inc.
The Point Outpatient Behavioral Health Services

Western Ark Counseling and Guidance Center

Life Strategies Counseling, Inc.
Professional Counseling Associates
The Point Outpatient Behavioral Health Services

Ozark Guidance Center, Inc.
Centers for Youth & Families
Friendship Community Care, Inc./Connections Behavioral Health

Ozark Guidance Center, Inc.
Southwest Ark Counseling & Mental Health Center

Life Strategies Counseling, Inc.

Arisa Health (Mid-South Health Systems, Inc.)

Arisa Health (Mid-South Health Systems, Inc.)

Ouachita Behavioral Health and Wellness

Newhaven Counseling and Health (South Ark Regional Health Center, Inc.)
Centers for Youth & Families

Friendship Community Care, Inc./Connections Behavioral Health

Ozark Guidance Center, Inc.

Newhaven Counseling and Health (South Ark Regional Health Center, Inc.)
Centers for Youth & Families

Counseling Associates

Friendship Community Care, Inc./Connections Behavioral Health
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870-628-4181

800-652-9166

479-785-4083
800-880-3322

479-452-6650 or

479-452-6655
866-972-1268

501-955-7600
800-880-3322

479-750-2020
601-666-8686
800-461-1793

479-750-2020
800-652-9166

866-972-1268

800-356-3035
800-382-3117

870-867-2147
870-862-7921
601-666-8686
800-461-1793

479-750-2020
870-862-7921

601-666-8686
501-889-1590
800-461-1793

sabhs.org
swacmhc.com

recoveryhhi.org
pinnaclepointehospital.com

wacgc.org

Iscihelp.com
pca-ar.org
pinnaclepointehospital.com

ozarkguidance.org
cfyf.org
fccare.org

ozarkguidance.org
swacmhc.com

Iscihelp.com
mshs.org
mshs.org

obhaw.org
sarhc.org
cfyf.org
fccare.org

ozarkguidance.org
sarhc.org
cfyf.org
caiinc.org
fccare.org



Life Strategies Counseling, Inc.

Counseling and Education Center, Inc.

Arisa Health (Mid-South Health Systems, Inc.)
Ouachita Behavioral Health and Wellness

Life Strategies Counseling, Inc.

Western Ark Counseling and Guidance Center

Conway County Community Services
Counseling Associates
Friendship Community Care, Inc./Connections Behavioral Health

Centers for Youth & Families

Friendship Community Care, Inc./Connections Behavioral Health
Professional Counseling Associates

Centers for Youth & Families

Harbor House, Inc.

HLH Consultants, LLC

Life Strategies Counseling, Inc.

Professional Counseling Associates

The Point Outpatient Behavioral Health Services

United Methodist Behavioral Health Systems, Inc. dba Methodist Behavioral
Hospital

Youth Home/Behavioral Health Services of AR

Arisa Health (Mid-South Health Systems, Inc.)

Counseling Clinic, Inc.

Friendship Community Care, Inc./Connections Behavioral Health

The Point Outpatient Behavioral Health Services

Western Ark Counseling and Guidance Center
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866-972-1268
870-338-8447
800-382-3117
870-782-0179
866-972-1268

479-452-6650 or

479-452-6655
501-354-4589

479-968-1298
800-461-1793

601-666-8686
800-461-1793

501-955-7600
601-666-8686
479-785-4083
501-374-5408
866-972-1268
501-955-7600
800-880-3322

877-778-1197
501-803-3388

501-821-5500
800-356-3035
501-315-4224
800-461-1793

800-880-3322

479-452-6650 or

479-452-6655

Iscihelp.com
csiyouth.com
mshs.org
obhaw.org
Iscihelp.com
wacgc.org

csiyouth.com
caiinc.org
fccare.org

cfyf.org
fccare.org
pca-ar.org
cfyf.org
recoveryhhi.org

Iscihelp.com
pca-ar.org
pinnaclepointehospital.com

methodistfamily.org

youthhome.org
mshs.org
counselingclinicinc.org
fccare.org

pinnaclepointehospital.com

wacgc.org



_ Centers for Youth & Families 601-666-8686 cfyf.org
_ Conway County Community Services 501-354-4589 csiyouth.com
_ Counseling Associates 870-448-2176 caiinc.org
_ Friendship Community Care, Inc./Connections Behavioral Health 800-461-1793 fccare.org
_ Harbor House, Inc. 479-785-4083 recoveryhhi.org
- Western Ark Counseling and Guidance Center 479-452-6650 or wacgc.org
479-452-6655
_ Southwest Ark Counseling & Mental Health Center 800-652-9166 swacmhc.com
_ Arisa Health (Mid-South Health Systems, Inc.) 800-592-9503 mshs.org
_ Arisa Health (Mid-South Health Systems, Inc.) 800-382-3117 mshs.org
_ Counseling Associates 870-269-4193 caiinc.org
_ Friendship Community Care, Inc./Connections Behavioral Health 800-461-1793 fccare.org
_ Newhaven Counseling and Health (South Ark Regional Health Center, Inc.) 870-862-7921 sarhc.org
_ Conway County Community Services 501-354-4589 csiyouth.com
_ Counseling Associates 501-745-8007 caiinc.org
_ Friendship Community Care, Inc./Connections Behavioral Health 800-461-1793 fccare.org
_ Ozark Guidance Center, Inc. 479-750-2020 ozarkguidance.org
- United Methodist Behavioral Health Systems, Inc. dba Methodist Behavioral 877-778-1197 methodistfamily.org
Hospital 501-803-3388
_ Harbor House, Inc. 479-785-4083 recoveryhhi.org
_ Arisa Health (Mid-South Health Systems, Inc.) 800-592-9503 mshs.org
_ The Point Outpatient Behavioral Health Services 800-880-3322  pinnaclepointehospital.com
_ Life Strategies Counseling, Inc. 866-972-1268 Iscihelp.com
_ Arisa Health (Mid-South Health Systems, Inc.) 800-592-9503 mshs.org
_ Conway County Community Services 501-354-4589 csiyouth.com
_ Counseling Associates 479-495-5557 caiinc.org

Information for other mental health or substance abuse services is available by contacting
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the Behavioral Health Services Support line at 844-763-0198.

The Department of Human Services Division or Aging, Adult, and Behavioral Health Services/Office of
Substance Abuse and Mental Health can be contacted at 501-686-9164.
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